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City of Downey Annexations
COMMERCE

VICINITY MAP

DOWNEY

    BELLGARDENS  PICORIVERA

SANTA FESPRINGS

NORWALK

BELLFLOWERPARAMOUNT

SOUTH GATE

NO TYPE NAME SEC_OF_STATE CNTY_RECORDER ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 12-17-56 12-17-56 11.785 Sq. miles 11.785 Sq. miles
2 A TEL. RD-SANTA ANA FWY ANNEX. 10-21-57 10-28-57 0.682 12.467
3 A ANNEX. NO. 2 12-6-57 12-10-57 0.299 12.766
4 D FSTR-GRDNDALE-LAKEWOOD DET 1-29-69 1-2-70 -0.016 12.750
5 A TRANS. OF PROP. EDISON ANNEX. 5-11-70 6-3-70 0.005 12.755
6 D ANNEX. NO. 19 TO SOUTH GATE 7-21-71 9-2-71 0.000 12.755
7 D ANNEX. NO. 2 TO NORWALK 12-17-73 12-27-73 -0.061 12.694
8 A ANNEX NO. 5 12-17-73 12-27-73 0.005 12.699
9 D ANNEX. NO. 6 TO PARAMOUNT 5-30-74 6-14-74 -0.003 12.696
10 A TRAN. OF TERR. NO. 21 PAR. 1&2 2-7-78 2-10-78 0.003 12.699
11 D TRAN. OF TERR. NO. 21 PAR. 3 2-7-78 2-10-78 -0.001 12.698
12 D DE-ANNEX. NO. 7 TO PARAMOUNT 8-26-81 0.000 12.698

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP

600
Feet


